10 Nottingham Road, Derby, 
DE1 3QT

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Price
The freehold is available with vacant possession at a guide 
price of:

£810,000 

(Eight Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

Identity Checks
FHP are obliged by HMRC to ensure that we have sourced and 
proven the identity of the purchaser.  As a consequence, proof 
of identity and verification may be required to satisfy our legal 
obligations to HMRC.